

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28590 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11 / 2 008 in WA No. 985/2008 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F K E R A L A A T E R N A K U L A M)

M / S. B' C A N T I G R O U P O F H O T E L S & R E S O R T S (P) Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A.B.HUSS A I N M A N I K F A N & O R S. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O. 10518 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 04/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N' B L E D r. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr.S.Udaya Kuamr Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Ambika Radhakrishna, Adv.

M / S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

M / S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar, adv.
Ms.Varuna Bhandari, adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
MS. Pyoli, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the 3 rd week of July, 2009.

In the meantime, it shall be ensured the the service be
completed.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master