

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28590/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2008 in WA No.985/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M/S.B'CANTI GROUP OF HOTELS & RESORTS(P)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.B.HUSSAIN MANIKFAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10518 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 12485 of 2009

Date: 29/10/2009 This matter was mentined today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of December, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER